



NOTES:

1. LOAD RATING "H20". SAFE LIVE LOAD: 32,000 LBS
2. WEIGHT: 20 LBS
3. MATERIAL OF FABRICATION: FIBERGLASS REINFORCED PLASTIC
4. INCLUDES NEOPRENE GASKET
5. HARDWARE:
 5/16" SS WASHER
 5/16" RUBBER WASHER
 5/16" SS SCREW
 5/16" BRASS INSERT

ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED	MATERIAL:			TITLE: 20INCH FRP ROUND FRAME AND COVER	DWG. NO: 18-4740-C	REV: 1	
	WEIGHT (lb):	NAME	DATE				
	DO NOT SCALE DRAWING	CHECKED					
					SHEET 1 OF 1	SIZE: B	
					SCALE: 1:5		